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Officers Institution email Term ends
Past-chair Jeanine Myers ATU jmyers32@atu.edu 2021
Chair John Diamantopoulos NSU Ok diamantj@nsuok.edu 2021
1st Vice Chair Narayan Thapa Cameron nthapa@cameron.edu 2021
2nd Vice Chair Carolyn Eoff HSU eoffc@hsu.edu 2021
Secretary Myron Rigsby UAFS myron.rigsby@uafs.edu 2020
Treasurer Kristin Karber UCO kkarber1@uco.edu 2022
Communications Director Michael Lloyd HSU lloydm@hsu.edu 2021

Section Represntative Britney Hopkins UCO bhopkins3@uco.edu 2023

Arkansas Teacher Award 
Chair Matt Myers Univ of Ozarks mmyers@ozarks.edu

Javier Taylor Unin of Ozarks jtaylor@ozarks.edu
Open

Oklahoma Teacher Award
Chair Andrew Wells ECU Ok awells@ecok.edu

Kimberly Adams Tulsa kimberly-adams@utulsa.edu
Mary Harper ECU Ok mharper@ecok.edu

Distinguished Teaching Award Committee (last 3 recipients and two additional)
Chair Myron Rigsby UAFS myron.rigsby@uafs.edu 2021

Kristin Karber UCO kkarber1@uco.edu
Samantha Robinson UAF sewrob@uark.edu
Amy Schachle Tulsa amy-adams@utulsa.edu
Cherith Tucker OBU cherith.tucker@okbu.edu

Faculty Workshop (rotation defined in by-laws)
Chair Cameron 2023

John Diamantopoulos NSU Ok diamantj@nsuok.edu 2022
Matt Myers U Ozarks mmyers@ozarks.edu 2021

Student Workshop (rotation defined in by-laws)
Chair Cameron 2023

John Diamantopoulos NSU Ok diamantj@nsuok.edu 2022
Ruth Enoch ATU renoch@atu.edu 2021

Site Selection Committee
Chair Sarah Marsh OBU sarah.marsh@okbu.edu

Chizuko Iwaki UAFS chizuko.iwaki@uafs.edu
Myron Rigsby UAFS myron.rigsby@uafs.edu
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Nominating Committee
Ron Smith Harding rgsmith@harding.edu
Britney Hopkins UCO bhopkins3@uco.edu
Lakeshia Jones UALR lljones3@ualr.edu

Resolutions Coordinator (default is section secretary)
Myron Rigsby UAFS myron.rigsby@uafs.edu

Section NExT Coordinator
Kristin Karber UCO kkarber1@uco.edu

Department Chair Committee
Chair Carolyn Eoff Henderson eoffc@hsu.edu

NA Court Committee
Chair Emily Foss UAFS emily.foss@uafs.edu 2021

Nicholas Jacob ECU njacob@ecok.edu 2022
Unfilled 2023

Student Contrinuted Talks Committee
Chair Kristi Karber UCO kkarber1@uco.edu

Cherith Tucker OBU cherith.tucker@okbu.edu

Student Competition Committee
Chair Scott McClendon UCO mmcclendon@uco.edu

Narayan Thapa Cameron nthapa@cameron.edu As 1st vice chair
Nathan Drake OBU nathan.drake@okbu.edu
Cherith Tucker OBU cherith.tucker@okbu.edu


